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UAE National Race Day

Sorted on Laps |

NGK UAE ProCar Championship
Race 1

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:32:18

National Circuit 3.560 km .
3/6/2020 13:30 g -.....

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 1 TCR Costas PAPANTONIS TCR Cupra Leon 20 1:32.788
2 9 TCR Alexandros ANNIVAS Seat Leon Cup Racer 20 18.681 18.681 1:33.066
3 76  Clio Cup Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN Renault Clio Cup 19 1 Lap 1Lap 1:40.928
4 10 Clio Cup Rahil TANEJA Renault Clio Cup 19 1 Lap 8.807 1:41.158
5 54  Clio Cup Marcelina CZEPIEL Renault Clio Cup 19 1Lap 1.652 1:41.609
6 91 Trophy Sultan AL SUWAIDI Renault Clio Cup 19 1 Lap 36.660 1:43.451
7 40 Trophy Colin LINKLATER Renault Clio Cup 19 1 Lap 8.320 1:43.126
Not classified
DNF 55  Trophy James BOURKE Honda Integra 16 DNF 1:44.371
Announcements
# OFFICIAL RESULT
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
18.681 136.472 1:32.788 138.121 1 - Costas PAPANTONIS
Chief Time Keeper Orbits

Clerk of the Course
Stewards
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UAE National Race Day

NGK UAE ProCar Championship National Circuit 3.560 km

N
Race 1 3/6/2020 13:30 . ..... .

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:32:18

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
16 13:59:25.518 1:42.049 49.682 31.982 20.328
(1) Costas PAPANTONIS 17 14:01:07.630 1:42.112 49.897 31.813 20.345
1 13:33:55.110 1:36.125 47.926 29.575 18.624 18 14:02:50.053 1:42.423 49.894 32.000 20.468
2 13:35:28.541 1:33.431 45.271 29.629 18.531 19 14:04:33.273 1:43.220 50.416 32.094 20.649
3 13:37:01.857 1:33.316 45.287 29.343 18.686
4 13:38:34.912 1:33.055 45.165 29.269 18.621 (10) Rahil TANEJA
5 13:40:10.429 1:35.517 44.679 31.962 18.876 1 13:34:03.956 1:44.448 52.750 31.217 20.481
6 13:41:43.430 1:33.001 44.955 29.403 18.643 2 13:35:45.114 1:41.158 49.720 30.992 20.446
7 13:43:16.257 1:32.827 44.943 29.240 18.644 3 13:37:26.916 1:41.802 49.737 31.415 20.650
8 13:44:49.045 1:32.788 44.639 29.330 18.819 4 13:39:08.378 1:41.462 49.753 31.327 20.382
9 13:46:22.691 1:33.646 45.077 29.448 19.121 5 13:40:50.107 1:41.729 49.350 31.743 20.636
10 13:47:56.336 1:33.645 45.025 29.727 18.893 6 13:42:31.400 1:41.293 49.368 31.490 20.435
1 13:49:30.176 1:33.840 45.372 29.604 18.864 7 13:44:13.387 1:41.987 49.530 31.959 20.498
12 13:51:03.289 1:33.113 44.620 29.403 19.090 8 13:45:55.274 1:41.887 49.861 31.592 20.434
13 13:52:36.867 1:33.578 44.919 29.704 18.955 9 13:47:37.521 1:42.247 49.867 31.804 20.576
14 13:54:10.674 1:33.807 45.137 29.773 18.897 10 13:49:20.143 1:42.622 50.159 31.845 20.618
15 13:55:44.330 1:33.656 45.184 29.538 18.934 11 13:51:02.555 1:42.412 49.787 32.036 20.589
16 13:57:18.619 1:34.289 45.463 29.853 18.973 12 13:52:45.636 1:43.081 50.787 31.686 20.608
17 13:58:52.801 1:34.182 45.515 29.908 18.759 13 13:54:27.655 1:42.019 49.827 31.550 20.642
18 14:00:27.437 1:34.636 45.427 30.272 18.937 14 13:56:09.736 1:42.081 49.759 31.779 20.543
19 14:02:02.009 1:34.572 45.508 30.043 19.021 15 13:57:51.746 1:42.010 49.893 31.603 20.514
20 14:03:37.168 1:35.159 45.316 30.079 19.764 16 13:59:33.736 1:41.990 50.003 31.514 20.473
17 14:01:16.328 1:42.592 49.781 32.282 20.529
(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 18 14:02:59.000 1:42.672 50.285 31.776 20.611
1 13:33:55.712 1:36.641 48.222 29.588 18.831 19 14:04:42.080 1:43.080 50.181 31.919 20.980
2 13:35:29.156 1:33.444 45.194 29.535 18.715
3 13:37:02.368 1:33.212 45.017 29.184 19.011 (54) Marcelina CZEPIEL
4 13:38:35.486 1:33.118 45.036 29.254 18.828 1 13:34:05.781 1:45.952 53.722 31.723 20.507
5 13:40:10.939 1:35.453 44.624 31.498 19.331 2 13:35:47.548 1:41.767 49.359 31.805 20.603
6 13:41:44.005 1:33.066 44.800 29.305 18.961 3 13:37:29.469 1:41.921 49.686 31.613 20.622
7 13:43:17.204 1:33.199 44.686 29.330 19.183 4 13:39:11.078 1:41.609 49.739 31.346 20.524
8 13:44:51.015 1:33.811 44.872 29.833 19.106 5 13:40:52.955 1:41.877 49.502 31.797 20.578
9 13:46:24.801 1:33.786 44.864 29.905 19.017 6 13:42:34.869 1:41.914 49.574 31.860 20.480
10 13:47:58.436 1:33.635 44.849 29.721 19.065 7 13:44:16.557 1:41.688 49.691 31.404 20.593
11 13:49:32.314 1:33.878 44.678 30.087 19.113 8 13:45:58.909 1:42.352 49.775 31.968 20.609
12 13:51:06.517 1:34.203 45.040 29.711 19.452 9 13:47:41.100 1:42.191 49.886 31.640 20.665
13 13:52:41.894 1:35.377 45.915 30.161 19.301 10 13:49:23.195 1:42.095 49.889 31.569 20.637
14 13:54:17.217 1:35.323 45.577 30.502 19.244 11 13:51:05.209 1:42.014 49.463 31.616 20.935
15 13:55:52.665 1:35.448 45.647 30.260 19.541 12 13:52:47.769 1:42.560 50.114 31.855 20.591
16 13:57:28.486 1:35.821 45.469 30.353 19.999 13 13:54:30.100 1:42.331 49.781 31.780 20.770
17 13:59:05.158 1:36.672 46.217 30.702 19.753 14 13:56:12.502 1:42.402 49.921 31.709 20.772
18 14:00:41.455 1:36.297 46.345 30.366 19.586 15 13:57:54.363 1:41.861 49.579 31.592 20.690
19 14:02:18.637 1:37.182 46.091 31.192 19.899 16 13:59:36.748 1:42.385 50.020 31.784 20.581
20 14:03:55.849 1:37.212 46.200 31.282 19.730 17 14:01:18.978 1:42.230 50.050 31.596 20.584
18 14:03:01.321 1:42.343 49.943 31.743 20.657
(76) Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN 19 14:04:43.732 1:42.411 49.843 31.584 20.984
1 13:34:02.934 1:43.405 52.089 31.009 20.252
2 13:35:44.098 1:41.164 49.449 31.326 20.332 (91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI
3 13:37:25.381 1:41.283 49.395 31.491 20.340 1 13:34:06.771 1:46.800 53.373 32.607 20.820
4 13:39:06.385 1:41.004 49.361 31.245 20.341 2 13:35:50.980 1:44.209 50.097 32.914 21.198
5 13:40:47.634 1:41.249 49.226 31.610 20.354 3 13:37:34.995 1:44.015 50.842 32.170 21.003
6 13:42:28.981 1:41.347 49.347 31.668 20.276 4 13:39:18.508 1:43.513 50.384 32.082 21.047
7 13:44:09.909 1:40.928 49.080 31.465 20.330 5 13:41:02.676 1:44.168 50.676 32.463 21.029
8 13:45:51.051 1:41.142 49.254 31.554 20.277 6 13:42:46.127 1:43.451 50.206 32.395 20.850
9 13:47:32.420 1:41.369 49.419 31.573 20.317 7 13:44:30.003 1:43.876 50.519 32.316 21.041
10 13:49:14.272 1:41.852 49.726 31.782 20.284 8 13:46:13.769 1:43.766 50.465 32.369 20.932
1 13:50:56.146 1:41.874 49.477 32.077 20.260 9 13:47:57.495 1:43.726 50.375 32.146 21.205
12 13:52:37.735 1:41.589 49.512 31.485 20.538 10 13:49:41.511 1:44.016 50.706 32.345 20.965
13 13:54:19.978 1:42.243 49.564 32.234 20.387 11 13:51:25.386 1:43.875 50.670 32.190 21.015
14 13:56:01.730 1:41.752 49.397 31.935 20.378 12 13:53:09.631 1:44.245 50.435 32.642 21.168
15 13:57:43.469 1:41.739 49.658 31.507 20.515 13 13:54:53.232 1:43.601 50.312 32.315 20.974
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UAE National Race Day
NGK UAE ProCar Championship National Circuit 3.560 km ._._.

Race 1 3/6/2020 13:30 . -...-.

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:32:18

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
14 13:56:37.633 1:44.401 50.882 32.292 21.227
15 13:58:22.782 1:45.149 51.346 32.475 21.328
16 14:00:06.918 1:44.136 50.857 32.226 21.053
17 14:01:50.937 1:44.019 50.789 32.170 21.060
18 14:03:34.843 1:43.906 50.823 31.929 21.154
19 14:05:20.392 1:45.549 51.118 32.916 21.515

(40) Colin LINKLATER

1 13:34.07.477 1:47.449 53.950 32.616 20.883
2 13:35:51.237 1:43.760 50.111 32.176 21.473
3 13:37:35.339 1:44.102 50.768 32.379 20.955
4 13:39:19.710 1:44.371 50.609 32.398 21.364
5 13:41:03.806 1:44.096 50.205 31.996 21.895
6 13:42:49.096 1:45.290 51.788 32.401 21.101
7 13:44:32.829 1:43.733 50.516 31.976 21.241
8 13:46:17.065 1:44.236 50.457 32.567 21.212
9 13:48:01.682 1:44.617 50.642 32.615 21.360
10 13:49:45.659 1:43.977 50.361 32.469 21.147
1 13:51:29.508 1:43.849 50.771 31.876 21.202
12 13:53:13.414 1:43.906 50.581 32.159 21.166
13 13:54:57.214 1:43.800 50.496 32.203 21.101
14 13:56:42.117 1:44.903 50.427 33.270 21.206
15 13:58:25.432 1:43.315 50.307 31.848 21.160
16 14:00:08.558 1:43.126 50.169 31.915 21.042
17 14:01:52.522 1:43.964 50.212 32.070 21.682
18 14:03:36.278 1:43.756 50.502 32.135 21.119
19 14:05:28.712 1:52.434 56.733 32.143 23.558

(55) James BOURKE

1 13:3408.275 1:47.988 54.270 32,685 21.033
2 13:35:52.646 1:44.371 50.769 32.505 21.097
3 13:37:37.123 1:44.477 50.677 32.433 21.367
4 13:39:21.784 1:44.661 50.830 32.422 21.409
5  13:41:08.357 1:46.573 52.144 32,591 21.838
6  13:42:53.182 1:44.825 51.058 32580 21.187
7 13:44:37.819 1:44.637 50.807 32.446 21.384
8  13:46:23.156 1:45.337 50.979 32,936 21.422
9 13:48:07.695 1:44.539 50.750 32.337 21.452
10 13:49:54.685 1:46.990 52.253 32.593 22.144
11 13:51:40.187 1:45.502 51.756 32.486 21.260
12 13:53:25.751 1:45.564 50.825 33.102 21.637
13 13:55:11.138 1:45.387 51.366 32.875 21.146
14 13:56:56.494 1:45.356 51.286 32.762 21.308
15 13:58:41.743 1:45.249 50.935 32.943 21.371
pl6  14:00:46.299 2:04.556 51.061 42.259
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UAE National Race Day
NGK UAE ProCar Championship National Circuit 3.560 km ._._.

Race 2 3/6/2020 16:45 . -...-.

Race (30:00 Time)

T T T e,

POLE POSITION

2 1 1

T Costas PAPANTONIS 9 Alexandros ANNIVAS

4 : 2

10 Rahil TANEJA 54 Marcelina CZEPIEL

6 > 3

20 Colin LINKLATER 76 Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN

8 / 4

55 James BOURKE 91 Sultan AL SUWAIDI
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